HANDYPAP AUTO CPAP
NT WEM AE RC RA AL NP TE YR
Environmental Requirements
§ Altitude: From sea level to 7,900 ft.
§ Humidity: 10% - 95% relative humidity without
condensation.
§ Temperature: 41ºF to 104º F / 41º F to 95º F with
humidifier.

Picture for illustration purposes only, actual product and accessories may vary.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Travel Accessories:
Carrying Case HANDYPAP MT-214531-01
Cigarette Lighter Cable Gk420 MT-213930-03
Battery Cable Ring Term Gk420  MT-213930-02
Cables:
USB / Mini USB Cable 2m (10pts) MT-214831-10
HANDYPAP  MT-114600
GK H O Water Chamber MT-314600-112
HANDYPAP Accessories
Power Supplies:
Export Power Supply MT-415910-03
DreamStar Analyze:
DreamStar Analyze Software MT-215630-00
DreamStar Analyze Clinical Kit MT-215630-01
Filters:
HANDYPAP Inlet Air Filter  MT-315940-01
Tubes:
Patient Circuit 1,80m Ø22 mm grey MT-261000-04
Patient Circuit 1,80m Ø15 mm grey MT-261000-00
Hybernite ROC 2300 ROC2300
Hybernite HBT 300 HBT300
Powerpal for Hybernite POWERPAL
NT WEM AE RC RA AL NP TE YR